
 Shaping Communities Together 

Sign In Sheet 
 
Subject: Industry Day 
  Boiling Spring Lakes Dams Construction / Reconstruction Project 
 
Date:  September 18, 2020, 7:45 AM – 12:00 PM 
 
Location: City Hall – 9 East Boiling Spring Road, Boiling Spring Lakes, NC 
 
Name Affiliation Email Phone 

David Kirschner Keller dkirschner@keller-na.com 336-668-0884 

Mark Risk Raito, Inc mrisk@raitoinc.com 940-230-1510 

Jeff Earp Funston jearp@funstonco.com 910-383-1425 

Andrew Parks Kewit Andrew.parks@krewit.com 510-230-3614 

Taylor Hippert D.H. Griffin tjhippert@dhgriffin.com 336-601-4740 

Wes Schmutzler Treviicos wschmutzler@treviicos.com 617-620-4392 

Greg Bernier DH Griffin gbernier@dhgriffin.com 603-651-8719 

Chris Slerri Civil Works Contracting chris@civilworksconstracting.com 910-859-8574 

Tim Myers Keller Timothy.meyers@keller-na.com 809.283-1969 

Jonathan West Phillips & Jordan jonathanw@pandj.com 336-212-0005 

mailto:dkirschner@keller-na.com
mailto:mrisk@raitoinc.com
mailto:jearp@funstonco.com
mailto:Andrew.parks@krewit.com
mailto:tjhippert@dhgriffin.com
mailto:wschmutzler@treviicos.com
mailto:gbernier@dhgriffin.com
mailto:Timothy.meyers@keller-na.com
mailto:jonathanw@pandj.com


 Shaping Communities Together 

Name Affiliation Email Phone 

Randy Jeffries Geo Instruments Randy.jeffries@geo-instruments.com 336-757-2357 

Chris Stroud Barnhill Contracting cstroud@barnhillcontracting.com 252-824-8268 

Eddie Sanborn Thalle esanborn@thalle.com 717-304-6927 

Thomas Missul Thalle tmissul@thalle.com 919-519-5994 

Bruce Sekaly Sequoia Services bruce@seqserv.com 336-906-0022 

Michael Williams Funston Co. mwilliams@funstonco.com 267-221-3590 

Chris Boyd Crowder Construction cboyd@crowderusa.com 336-682-1721 

Ron Hall Nicholson Construction 
Co. Ron.hall@nicholsonconstruction.com 801-580-8964 

Walter Carmichael Carmichael 
Construction Co. Inc walter@carmichaelcc.com 910-457-6510 

Jeff Repp City of Boiling Spring 
Lakes jrepp@cityofbsl.org 910-363-0025 

Michael Mack City of Boiling Spring 
Lakes mmcak@cityofbsl.org 910- 363-0074 

Michael Hanson McGill Michael.hanson@mcgillassociates.com 919-637-5594 

Michael Norton McGill Michael.norton@mcgillassociates.com 910-367-6869 

Dori Sabeh McGill Dori.sabeh@mcgillassociates.com 919-378-9111 

Adam Paisley Schnabel Engineering apaisley@schnabel-eng.com 336-274-9456 

Mark Landis Schnabel Engineering mlandis@schnabel-eng.com 336-274-9456 
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Name Affiliation Email Phone 
Corey Schaal Schnabel Engineering cschaal@schnabel-eng.com 336-274-9456 

Wayne Smith (via MS Teams) Wayne’s Backhoe wayne@atmc.net 910-443-3929 

Hans McDonald (via MS Teams) Crowder Constructors 
Inc hmcdonald@crowderusa.com  

Jeremy Best (via MS Teams) Phillips & Jordan jbest@pandj.com  

George Ellis (via MS Teams) Crowder gellis@crowderusa.com  

Alan Ringen (via MS Teams) Jafec USA Inc alanringen@jafecusa.com  

Terry Matthews (via MS Teams) Crowder Constructors 
Inc tmatthews@crowderusa.com  

Amr Ragy (via MS Teams) BAUER Amr.ragy@bauer.de  

Subash Shrestha (via MS Teams) Jafec USA Inc subashshrestha@jafecusa.com  

Pascal Maysill (via MS Teams) Vinci Construction maysill.pascal@vinci-construction.com  
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